11/04/2023, 12:52 Vandagraph - Orders - VANWEB1722 - Shopify

VANWEB1722 @ Paid | © Unfulfilled
April 11, 2023 at 12:38 pm from Online Store

Unfulfilled (2)

T Tek-Ox with Quick Ox (Auto Switch-Off) (7910201) £182.00 x 1
SKU: 7910201
! Oxygen Sampling DINKIT (9730215) £27.00 x 1
& » SKU: 9730215
Paid
Subtotal 2 items
Shipping Standard (0.0 oz)
Tax GB VAT 20%
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
Today

Vandagraph Office Just now
VO ,,

Order confirmation email was sent to John Davenport (speedfreak086@hotmail.com).

£257.29 GBP will be added to your May 2, 2023 payout.

A £262.80 GBP payment was processed using a Mastercard ending in 6183 via Shop Pay.

https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/orders/4916983169217

£182.00

£27.00

£209.00
£10.00
£43.80
£262.80
£262.80

13 minutes ago

13 minutes ago

13 minutes ago

Customer

John Davenport

1 order

Contact information

speedfreak086@hotmail.com

Shipping address

John Davenport

5 Kings Park Drive
Binley

Coventry

Cv3 2u)

United Kingdom
07919 465912

Billing address

Same as shipping address

Edit

Edit

1/2


https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629625299137/variants/39610148716737
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629625659585/variants/39610149142721
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/customers/6555855126721
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Confirmation #5VI7AQ9TP was generated for this order. 13 minutes ago

John Davenport placed this order on Online Store (checkout #31324261679297). 13 minutes ago

https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/orders/4916983169217 2/2



