

April 11, 2023 at 12:38 pm from Online Store

Unfulfilled (2)			Customer	
Tek-Ox with Quick Ox (Auto Switch-Off) (7910201) SKU: 7910201		£182.00 × 1	£182.00	John Davenport  1 order
				Contact information
Oxygen Sampling DINKIT (9730215) SKU: 9730215		£27.00 × 1	£27.00	speedfreak 086@hotmail.com
				Shipping address
Paid				John Davenport
Subtotal	2 items		£209.00	5 Kings Park Drive
Shipping	Standard (0.0 oz)		£10.00	Binley Coventry CV3 2UJ
Tax	GB VAT 20%		£43.80	
Total £262.8		£262.80	United Kingdom	
Paid by customer £262.80			07919 465912	
				Billing address
				Billing address

## **Timeline**

Vandagraph Office Just now
AM

Order confirmation email was sent to John Davenport (speedfreak086@hotmail.com).

13 minutes ago

£257.29 GBP will be added to your May 2, 2023 payout.

13 minutes ago

A £262.80 GBP payment was processed using a Mastercard ending in 6183 via Shop Pay.

13 minutes ago

X

Edit

Edit

Same as shipping address

Confirmation #5VI7AQ9TP was generated for this order.

13 minutes ago

John Davenport placed this order on Online Store (checkout #31324261679297).

13 minutes ago